RawAlu

Polychromal

Plaques en aluminium RAW

Plaques en aluminium décoratives prétes pour

I'anodisation.

— s Aluminium
- AlMg 1, %2 dur, (5005).

Epaisseurs de matériaux
- 0.3mm
- 0.5mm
- 0.8 mm
- 1.0 mm
- 1.5mm

e | - 20mm

- 25mm

- 3.0mm
- 40mm
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